SPECIFICATION SHEET
L
ab
el P
rin
ters
C
om

Ordering Information
TM-C3500 Inkjet Printer C31CD54011
GJIC22P (C) Ink Cartridge (Cyan) C33S020581
GJIC22P (K) Ink Cartridge (Black) C33S020577
GJIC22P (M) Ink Cartridge (Magenta) C33S020582
GJIC22P (Y) Ink Cartridge (Yellow) C33S020583
SJMB3500 Maintenance Box C33S020580
ColorWorks® C3500 Color Inkjet Label Printer
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, ColorWorks, DURABrite and MicroPiezo are registered
trademarks, EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark and Better Products for a Better Future is a trademark of
Seiko Epson Corporation. Just In Time Color is a trademark of Epson America, Inc. Smartway is a registered trademark of the